LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE
ORDER

DATE:
Contract Modification:

CONTRACT #:

Qctober 8, 2019

1

#55-2016

PROJECT:  North Limestone Sustainability Grant

TO: North Limestone Community Development Corp. (NoLi CDC)

Original Contract Amount $91,298.92
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Existing Contract Amount

$91,298.92

Percent Change of This Contract Modification

|Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$4,028.00

Original Contract Amount

-4%

Recommended by - | A ‘“‘_""}"\"‘1 iy W‘}

= v

Approved by

Approved by

(Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by (Consultant)

Accepted by \\\DN}l (Contractor)

A d b Direct
pprove y\_/ (| (Director)

(Commissioner)

{(Mayor or CAO)

$91,298.92
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$4,028.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -4%,
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $87.270.92

Date |7 ,_‘24"55 i

Date-

Date. !O\!S'l‘\
Date. /05&)(/5

Date-

Date:




| Jo | abed

00'820'Y

9oud 0equod Ul (asealoul) N

$ asealoul [ejo |
(00'820'%) $ asealnap [ejo )
1!J
E $ - $ ¢l
E $| - $ L
E $| - $ ol
! $ - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
? $| - $ i
- $| - $ 9
- $| - $ g
- $| - $ 14
- $| - $ €
- $| - $ Z
- $| - $ b
- $ |(00°820*%) $ |(oo'gzo'y)  $ b $1 13a |1
uom.zcoom “__memm:oc_ aomz:oomh_%mmw._omo 9oHd N Apueno | syun sabueyo jo uopdioseg \.%%< Hmﬂ__
‘suopjeoiyioads pue sueld 10esju00 8y} wols sabueyd Buimojjo) ay) yim Aldwoo o) paysenbas Agsiey aie noA
01
0dO INON Jo9fold
9102-9G#| # LOVHINOD
| ‘# POW joejuo) NOILVOI4dIdON LOVHLNOD
6102 ‘8 4990100 A1va ANJANNAJIAOD ALNNOD NVEUN FLLIAVA-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: NoLi CDC
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  [coNTRACT NO. 4552016
CHANGE ORDER: 1

-

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes X _No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? _ Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




